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My Academic Major

Strongly | Agree | Disagree | Strongly | Total | Mean
Agree Disagree | Replies
| am able to discuss the assumptions, theories, and 144 70 5 0 219 3.63
concepts of my major in relationship to a biblical 65.8% 32.0% 2.3% 0% 100%
worldview.
| have been prepared to integrate my faith with my 146 65 8 0 219 3.63
academic field. 66.7% 29.7% 3.7% 0% 100%
| am well prepared to enter graduate school or advance 124 85 10 0 219 3.52
study in my major. 56.6% 38.8% 4.6% 0% 100%
I am well prepared for my first job in a field related to my 122 83 13 1 219 3.49
major. 55.7% 37.9% 5.9% 0.5% 100%
| will be able to compete well with graduates from other 115 91 11 2 219 3.46
institutions with similar majors. 52.5% 41.6% 5.0% 0.9% 100%
If | were starting over in this major, | would select this 113 76 25 5 219 3.36
major at UNW again. 51.6% 34.7% 11.4% 2.3% 100%
| would advise a friend planning a similar major to attend 110 75 22 7 214 3.35
UNW to complete this major. 51.4% 35.0% 10.3% 3.3% 100%
Faculty in my Major
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly Total | Mean
Agree Disagree | Replies
Prepared carefully for their courses 118 83 9 0 210 3.52
56.2% 39.5% 4.3% 0% 100%
Were available and accessible 142 57 10 1 210 3.62
67.6% 27.1% 4.8% 0.5% 100%
Are genuinely interested in the welfare of students 159 44 6 1 210 3.72
75.7% 21.0% 2.9% 0.5% 100%
Are professionally competent 160 44 4 2 210 3.72
76.2% 21.0% 1.9% 1.0% 100%
Encourage discussion of different scholarly points of 132 68 10 0 210 3.58
view 62.9% 32.4% 4.8% 0% 100%
Are role models of Christian maturity 141 61 7 1 210 3.63
67.1% 29.0% 3.3% 0.5% 100%
Are up-to-date in their knowledge of the field 142 59 8 1 210 3.63
67.6% 28.1% 3.8% 0.5% 100%
Have high, clearly stated expectations for students 127 71 10 2 210 3.54
60.5% 33.8% 4.8% 1.0% 100%
Graduate School
Yes No Total
| intend to enter graduate school within the next ten years. 123 87 210
58.6% | 41.4% | 100%
| have applied to graduate school. 26 184 210
12.4% | 87.6% | 100%
| have been accepted into a graduate program. 23 187 210
11.0% | 89.0% | 100%
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